
745Course Code: ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

11321474540249

12321474528557

12321474528565

12321474528566

12321474528567

12321474528568

12321474528570

12321474528572

12321474528574

12321474528575

12321474528576

12321474528577

SUKHDEV KUMAR

ABHISHEK SHARMA

AMIT MEHRA

BACHITER SINGH

BALJINDER KUMAR

BALJINDER RAJ

BALWINDER SINGH

GAGANDEEP

GAURAV SAINI

GOPAL KRISHAN

GURDEEP SINGH

GURIQBAL SINGH

662

689

674

671

690

684

697

678

664

698

673

717

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,GURDASPURInstitute Name::

/154 /156

/54 /64

/66 /36

/180 /181

/46 /51

/69 /27

/181 /182

/41 /49

/69 /31

/183 /184

/44 /49

/56 /30

/184 /185

/43 /49

/71 /30

/183 /184

/50 /49

/62 /33

/182 /183

/52 /58

/63 /33

/181 /182

/42 /49

/67 /33

/180 /181

/42 /44

/63 /28

/182 /183

/49 /59

/67 /35

/183 /184

/46 /43

/57 /32

/180 /181

Status

/ /88

/ /18

/18 /8

/ /90

/ /18

/18 /9

/ /80

/ /16

/18 /7

/ /85

/ /15

/17 /8

/ /87

/ /17

/16 /8

/ /83

/ /16

/17 /7

/ /85

/ /17

/16 /8

/ /84

/ /16

/17 /7

/ /85

/ /16

/17 /8

/ /83

/ /17

/16 /7

/ /86

/ /17

/17 /8

/ /90



745Course Code: ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

12321474528577

12321474528578

12321474528580

12321474528581

12321474528582

12321474528583

12321474528584

12321474528585

12321474528586

12321474528587

12321474528588

12321474528589

GURIQBAL SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

HARWINDER SINGH

HITESH KUMAR

JAGANDEEP

JAGDIP

JASWINDER KUMAR

JATINDER SINGH

JOBANPREET

JODH VIR SINGH

JUGAL KISHORE

KAMAL

717

670

711

685

650

695

695

667

699

707

706

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514
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REAPPEAR
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,GURDASPURInstitute Name::

/48 /61

/77 /35

/179 /180

/42 /40

/64 /34

/186 /187

/52 /51

/73 /34

/178 /179

/40 /53

/70 /30

/177 /178

/41 /46

/63 /32

/182 /183

/58 /51

/54 /32

/183 /184

/43 /44

/72 /34

/184 /185

/53 /40

/21 /32

/182 /183

/50 /53

/42 /34

/181 /182

/47 /52

/70 /32

/183 /184

/48 /59

/68 /34

/178 /180

/56 /51

/ /18

/18 /9

/ /88

/ /18

/17 /8

/ /87

/ /17

/16 /8

/ /90

/ /18

/18 /9

/ /77

/ /14

/15 /7

/ /90

/ /18

/18 /9

/ /90

/ /18

/18 /9

/ /86

/ /17

/17 /8

/ /84

/ /16

/15 /8

/ /90

/ /18

/18 /9

/ /88

/ /18

/17 /8

/ /86

/ /17



745Course Code: ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

12321474528589

12321474528590

12321474528591

12321474528593

12321474528595

12321474528596

12321474528600

12321474528602

12321474528603

12321474528604

12321474528606

12321474528607

KAMAL

KAMAL KISHORE

KANWALJIT SINGH

KARAN SINGH

LAXMAN SINGH

MAKHAN SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

PARMINDER KUMAR

PARVEEN KUMAR

PRINCE

RAJ KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR

RAJASH KUMAR

706

707

696

704

698

677

700

693

680

669

725

694

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516
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S.No

24
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27
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30

31
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33

34

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,GURDASPURInstitute Name::

/75 /37

/178 /181

/49 /61

/77 /32

/180 /181

/51 /52

/67 /32

/185 /186

/49 /51

/69 /34

/182 /183

/50 /42

/75 /34

/180 /181

/45 /41

/71 /32

/185 /186

/51 /47

/72 /34

/185 /186

/43 /44

/68 /32

/181 /182

/43 /47

/64 /32

/182 /183

/40 /40

/73 /30

/184 /185

/58 /62

/73 /34

/184 /185

/46 /52

/65 /30

/18 /8

/ /85

/ /18

/17 /9

/ /90

/ /17

/18 /8

/ /86

/ /18

/17 /9

/ /88

/ /18

/17 /9

/ /85

/ /17

/16 /9

/ /82

/ /17

/18 /8

/ /90

/ /18

/18 /9

/ /88

/ /18

/17 /8

/ /81

/ /16

/16 /8

/ /86

/ /17

/18 /8

/ /88

/ /18

/17 /9



745Course Code: ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

12321474528608

12321474528610

12321474528611

12321474528613

12321474528614

12321474528615

12321474528616

12321474528617

12321474528619

12321474528626

12321474528627

12321474528628

RAJASH KUMAR

RAJAT SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR

RAMAN KUMAR

RAVINDER SINGH

SACHIN KUMAR

SAJAN

SANDEEP KUMAR

SHAGANDEEP SINGH

SHAMMI PAL

SHUBUM

649

667

670

684

708

677

674

699

687

691

691

683

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514
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74511 74512
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S.No
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44
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46

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,GURDASPURInstitute Name::

/180 /181

/40 /40

/50 /30

/180 /181

/40 /42

/69 /28

/181 /182

/42 /49

/62 /32

/181 /182

/45 /49

/70 /32

/183 /184

/45 /56

/77 /32

/183 /184

/42 /44

/65 /32

/182 /183

/41 /42

/65 /26

/183 /184

/53 /51

/72 /30

/181 /182

/47 /45

/64 /34

/186 /187

/44 /40

/66 /33

/183 /184

/46 /40

/76 /34

/184 /182

/ /87

/ /17

/16 /8

/ /86

/ /17

/16 /8

/ /81

/ /17

/16 /8

/ /84

/ /17

/16 /8

/ /87

/ /18

/17 /9

/ /86

/ /17

/16 /8

/ /90

/ /18

/18 /9

/ /85

/ /17

/16 /8

/ /90

/ /18

/17 /9

/ /90

/ /18

/18 /9

/ /86

/ /17

/17 /8

/ /90



745Course Code: ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

900Max Marks:

12321474528628

12321474528632

12321474528635

SHUBUM

SUNIL KUMAR

VISHAL SALARIA

683

696

682

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516

74511 74512

74513 74514

74515 74516
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No

47
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,GURDASPURInstitute Name::

/49 /41

/72 /20

/180 /181

/57 /52

/69 /32

/184 /185

/46 /45

/67 /32

/ /18

/18 /9

/ /84

/ /16

/17 /8

/ /82

/ /16

/17 /8


